Aluminum Ramps
Part Number Description Size Capacity
RAMP40B71A Bi-Fold  40” x 71” 1,200#
RAMP44B71A Bi-Fold 44” x 71” 1,200#
RAMP48B71A Bi-Fold 48” x 71” 1,200#
RAMP44B93A Bi-Fold 44” x 93” 1,200#
Part Number Description Size Capacity
RAMP46T71A Tri Fold 46” x 71” 1,250#
RAMP42T76A Tri-Fold 42” to 52” x 76” 1,250#
RAMP46T85A Tri-Fold 46” x 85” 1,200#
Part Number Description Size Capacity
RAMP12C89A Center Fold 12” x 89” 1,000#
RAMP11C94A Center Fold 11” x 94” 1,000#
Bi-Fold Ramps
Tri-Fold Ramps
Center Fold Ramps
Please Note: Specification May Vary by Manufacturer